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HHS001516700013 APM Outreach, Inc DBA Anchor Point 12738286801 5,553,490$        103 Davis Road Suite B League City TX 77573 Debbie Simmons debbie@anchorpoint.us
HHS001516700004 Bandera County Committee on Aging, Inc. 17423094493 5,418,570$        803 Buck Creek Drive Bandera TX 78003 Arthur Crawford art@silversage.org
HHS001516700008 Buckner Children and Family Services, Inc 17525713958 1,793,245$        700 N. Pearl Street, Suite 1200 Dallas TX 75201 Samela Macon smacon@buckner.org
HHS001516700001 Catholic Charities of Central Texas 17429284502 3,127,315$        1625 Rutherford Lane Austin TX 78754 Allison Cavazos allison-cavazos@ccctx.org
HHS001516700007 Catholic Charities of Dallas, Inc. 17411097334 3,921,120$        1421 W Mockingbird Lane Dallas TX 75247 Dave Woodyard dwoodyard@ccdallas.org
HHS001516700012 Catholic Charities of the Archdiocese Of Galveston-Houston 17508181470 888,630$          2900 Louisiana St Houston TX 77006 Cynthia Nunes Colbert ccolbert@catholiccharities.org
HHS001516700015 Corpus Christi Pregnancy Center, Inc. 17425412107 6,040,455$        4730 Everhart Road Corpus Christi TX 78411 Melinda Baker ml.bake@gmail.com
HHS001516700017 Human Coalition 12640999509 97,682,885$      PO Box 5052 Frisco TX 75035 Joe Pagano jpagano@huco.org
HHS001516700006 Innovative Network of Knowledge (Ink) 14552519549 9,515,080$        17319 San Pedro, Suite 210 San Antonio TX 78232 Denise Shetter, EdD ds5913@exploreink.org
HHS001516700009 Motivation, Education & Training (Met) 17416045601 2,492,950$        PO BOX 1838 New Caney TX 77357 Stacey Taylor taylor@metinc.org
HHS001516700014 Pflugerville Pregnancy Resource Center DBA Radiance Women's Center 18707894723 1,471,945$        101 N. 3rd Street Pflugerville TX 78660 Brittany Green brittany@radiancewomenscentertx.org
HHS001516700002 Raffa Clinic 12238595081 1,456,740$        PO Box 9325 Greenville TX 75404 Threesa Sadler threesa@raffaclinic.org
HHS001516700003 Real Options 17521404602 5,195,140$        1776 W McDermott Dr Suite 100 Allen TX 75013 Jennifer Shelton jshelton@realoptionstx.com
HHS001516700010 Tx Pregnancy Care Network 17608023978 283,947,344$    1101 South Capital of Texas Highway, Building K, Suite 250 Austin TX 78746 Nicole Neeley nicole@texaspregnancy.org
HHS001516700005 Viola's House 146320074160 18,427,945$      1819 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Dallas TX 75215 Kaycee Polite kpolite@violashouse.com
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